Ampl i fy the Human Exper ience
Product Brief
©2009-2010 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
CD
K8307 12/13-bit, 20/40/50/65/80M
SPS, Eight Channel, Ultra Low
 Pow
er AD

the receive path is idle.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CDK8307AITQ80 20MSPS TQFP-80 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307AILP64 20MSPS QFN-64 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307BITQ80 40MSPS TQFP-80 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307BILP64 40MSPS QFN-64 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307CITQ80 50MSPS TQFP-80 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307CILP64 50MSPS QFN-64 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307DITQ80 65MSPS TQFP-80 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
CDK8307DILP64 65MSPS QFN-64 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray
For additional information regarding our products, please visit CADEKA at:  cadeka.com
CADEKA, the CADEKA logo design, and Comlinear and the Comlinear logo design, are trademarks or registered trademarks of CADEKA
Microcircuits LLC.  All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.
Copyright ©2009-2010 by CADEKA Microcircuits LLC.  All rights reserved.